
Mercy’s Cafe Lunch Pre-Order Form 

Name: _________________________  Lunch Time: ______________ 

Sandwiches: 

• Meat:( Turkey Ham Tuna OR Egg Salad $5.00 )  (Salami  Roast Beef  Pastrami    $6.00 ) 
• Cheese($1.00extra):Swiss American       Cheddar       Provolone   Pepper Jack 
• Breads: Soft  Roll, Sour Roll, Dutch Crunch, Sliced Multigrain, Sliced Sour Gluten Free Bread (Add 

$1.00) 
• Condiments: Mayo    Mustard    Tomatoes  Lettuce   Onion   Pickles   Pepperoncinis 
• Extras($1.00 extra): Pesto Avocado                                                                                                                   

Specialty Sandwiches:  
1. Chicken Club $7.00:An herb seasoned chicken breast with crispy bacon and cheese on toasted ciabatta roll, 

choice of 1000 island or ranch dressing, lettuce and tomato 
2. Caprese Sandwich $6.00:fresh mozzarella, balsamic dressing, tomatoes & basil on a toasted ciabatta 

roll(add pesto$1.00) 
3. Grilled Veggie Wrap $7.00:grilled eggplant, yams, bell peppers and onions with sundried tomato pesto on a 

spinach tortilla(goat cheese add $1.00) 
4. Grilled Veggie Sandwich$7.00: grilled eggplant, zucchini and onions on ciabattaroll with sundried tomato 

pesto (goat cheese or feta cheese) 
5. *NEW*The Vegan Sandwich $6.00: gourmet humus on sliced multigrain bread with spinach, tomato, 

cucumber &pickles(add avocado $1.00) 
6. *NEW*"Love My Avo Toast"$8.00: toasted multigrain sliced bread, deli mustard,avocado, sliced 

hardboiled egg, tomatoes, onions and arugula drizzled with olive oil, salt and pepper 
7. Hot Tuna Melt $7.00: sliced sourdough, our special tuna salad topped with cheddar cheesegrilled 
8. BLT $6.00: Bacon, Lettuce Tomato and mayo on toasted sliced sourdough bread (add avocado $1.00) 
9. Grilled Pesto Chicken Sandwich $6.00:grilled chicken on ciabatta bread with lettuce, tomatoes, and a pesto 

spread(add provolone cheese $1.00) 
10. Chicken Wrap $6.00:grilled chicken, lettuce, gourmet parmesan cheese, and tomato tossed with a tasty 

dressing (Caesar or house gourmet balsamic)  (add avocado $1.00) 
11. Grilled Ham and Cheese $6.00:ham and cheese sandwich grilled on sliced sour or ciabatta 
12. Grilled Cheese $5.00: American cheese melted on sliced sourdough or multigrain bread 
13. Freddy’s Special $6.00: grilled peanut butter, Nutella and sliced bananas on sliced sourdough 
14. PB &J $6.00 
15. Cheese quesadilla $5.00, Chicken quesadilla $6.00   Please SPECIFY (add  avocado or pesto $1.00) 

Special of the day $7.00:A hot balanced meal that changes daily.Please see the online 
weekly menu to see the daily special                                                                                             
On Pizza Day please specify: Cheese or Pepperoni or Mediterranean or Margarita or Pesto Chicken              

Salads:      (salads vary daily, please give your 1st and 2nd option) 

Chinese Chicken Salad $8.00    Chicken Caesar$8.00     Caesar Salad $6.00     Garden Salad $6.00  

Kohl Mansion $7.00  Variable Specialty Salads$8.00 ++     Taco Salad$8.00      Pasta Salad Varies $8.00  

Greek Salad$8.00     Cobb Salad $9.00         Baby Kale with Goat Cheese,Fruit and Walnuts $8.00 
SpecialtySalads vary - please check at the Café ***Add Chicken $2.00 

 


